DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2021
Type: OPEN DIVISION

Grade: 5

Total No. of Candidates: 21

Candidte No.

CAN18691825

CAN966219330

CANG660619104

CAN336919305

CAN294721589

CAN251723336

CAN41585962
CAN343124869

CAN761624951

CAN243022564

CAN185924870

CAN288429855

CAN16681040

CAN705323794

CAN266522695

CANB851029946

CAN1953468

CAN991821604

CAN940320029

CAN27067699

Student Name

NATTAWAT COMEWANG

OOI JING KAl

SHOKEN TSURUMARU

LOGAN EFFENDI

JAKKAPAT PATHUMBAL

ABRAHAM MARVEL
SITUNGKIR

ARUN NGUYEN GUPTA
NG, HAO HIM
YE-SEO HAN

HEWA WADUGE TATHIKA
RIVIDULA

LEONG, KAI IN RICKY
DO MINH KHANH

ANGELA CLARE LIM TAN

KINSEY MATTEO ANDRIES

NETHIL NIMSARA HIRIPITIYA

NGUYEN HOANG MINH DUNG

SOFIA URI YSABELLE L.
GERONIMO

WARREN VOSS KHOMAN

MA.ALMIRA ABIGAIL
Q.RIBAYA

SHIFA RAISHA

Student School

Montfort College Primary
Section

Sjk(c) Chong Cheng

United World College Of South
East Asia (dover)

Baulkham Hills North Public
School

Montfort Collegechiang Mai
(primary Section )

Sampoerna Academy Sentul

Cantonment Primary School
Pui Ching Middle School
Hong Kong International School

Lyceum International School
Nugeggoda

Pui Ching Middle School
Le Ngoc Han Primary School
Tarlac Living Faith Academy

Mentari Intercultural School
Jakarta

Lyceum International School
Den Lu Primary School

Stonyhurst Southville
International School Batangas
City Campus

Sd Sutomo 1
Saint Pedro Poveda College

Pribadi Bilingual Boarding
School

Country
Thailand
Malaysia

Singapore

Australia

Thailand

Indonesia

Singapore

Macau S.AR.

Hong Kong

Sri Lanka

Macau S.AR.

Vietnam

Philippines
Indonesia

Sri Lanka

Vietnam

Philippines

Indonesia

Philippines

Indonesia

Ranking

10

10
12

13
13

13

13

13

13

19

19

Medal

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT
CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT



Candidte No. Student Name Student School Country Ranking = Medal

Lyceum International School

CAN206722999 YOSHITHA LAKSHAN GINIGE Nugegoda

Sri Lanka 19 CREDIT



